
Advisory Committee Meeting Agenda 1 | P a g e  
 

Advisory Committee on IHSS Meeting 
October 1st, 2020 at 1:30 PM - 3:30 PM 
6955 Foothill Blvd., Oakland, CA 94605 
Join via Zoom Meeting https://zoom.us/j/94162931273 

Dial +1 669 900 9128 US (San Jose) 
Meeting ID: 941 6293 1273 
 

AGENDA 
Time # of Minutes Agenda Items  

1:30 10 Call to Order/Introductions     

• Agenda Additions and/or Revisions  

• Approval of Agenda  

• Approval of February 6, 2020 Meeting Minutes 

• Approval of August 6, 2020 Meeting Minutes 

Sandra Johnson 

1:40 40 Adult & Aging Services Updates 

• Staffing 
 
Public Authority Updates 

• COVID-19 related: 
o Emergency Back Up Provider System 
o PPE for IHSS providers 
o Provider enrollment updates 

• Training Update 

Faith M. Battles 
 
  
 
 
Mitzi Richardson 
Hyun Kim 
Saundra Pearson 
Hyun Kim 

2:20 10 Recruitment 

• New Advisory Committee Members 
o Status on Mr. Shawn Costello (BOS 

Appointment) 

• Subcommittees 

Sandra Johnson 

2:30 10 • BREAK  

2:40 40 Other Discussion Items 

• IHSS Fraud with Providers and Recipients 

• Legislative Updates  

• Consumer Training 

• Emergency Preparedness 

• SEIU Union 

• COVID-19 Update 
 

Action Item 

• CICA Reps  

• Next Advisory Committee Meeting (Jan. 2021) 

Committee Members 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Sandra Johnson 

3:20 5 Action Item: Ethics Compliance Training 

• Pam Jacob’s completion of Ethics Training  

Sandra Johnson 

3:25 5 • Public Input (Time Limit: 3 minutes per speaker) General Public 

3:30  Adjourn (Action) Sandra Johnson 

 
 
 

https://zoom.us/j/94162931273
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Training Schedule for September - October 2020 
 

Good Health and Happiness September 10 (Thursday) 1:30 pm - 3:30 pm 

Caring for Yourself While Caring for Others September 14 (Monday) 9:30 am - 11:30 am 

Nutrition & Healthy Meal Planning September 16 (Wednesday) 1:30 pm - 3:30 pm 

Covid-19 Mindfulness Resources September 22 (Tuesday) 9:30am -11:30am 

Stress Management September 24 (Thursday) 9:30am -11:30am 

Pain & Medication Management September 28 (Monday) 1:30pm - 3:30pm  

Active Living to Manage Blood Pressure and Falls September 30 (Wednesday) 9:30am - 11:30am 

Dealing with Clutter October 2 (Friday) 1:30pm - 3:30pm 

Dementia and Mental Health October 2 (Friday) 1:30pm - 3:30pm 

Effective Communication to Strengthen 
Relationships 

October 8 (Thursday) 1:30pm - 3:30pm 

Cancer Basics October 12 (Monday) 9:30am - 11:30am 

Emergency Preparedness October 14 (Wednesday) 1:30pm - 3:30pm 

Diabetes Care October 16 (Friday) 1:30pm - 3:30pm   

Money, Stress, and Financial Wellness October 20 (Tuesday) 9:30am - 11:30am 

End of Life and Grief Support October 22 (Thursday) 1:30pm - 3:30pm 

 
 

 


